
10.30

11.00

11.30

11.45

12.30

13.15

13.15

14.30

14.15

15.15

16.15

12.30

Futureproofing your LED Technology Investment

What’s New in AutoCAD and Vectorworks 2025

Tier Structures & Seating - Sub-contract Bundles: 
Risk Aversion or Accumulation

Start Designing Without Limits with Vectorworks!

Les Mis: From Idea to Reality - Putting on a Performance

Beyond Breakers – Why Power Management Matters

15.15

The Touring Sound Department

5TH JUNE

Sustainable Working in Props and Scenic Design 

Not Just a Nice to Have: The Emerging Case for Wellbeing 
Roles in Venues

Stage Automation and the Law

Unlocking 3D Digital Practice for WHAM

Rethinking Backstage Technical Teaching and 
Apprenticeships with and for Industry 

Martyn’s Law: What the New Terrorism Act Means for 
Theatres & Venues

WHAM
Wigs, Hair and Make-up

ABTT Seminar Room

ABTT Seminar Room

ABTT Seminar Room

ABTT Seminar Room

ABTT Seminar Room

ABTT Seminar Room

ABTT Seminar Room

Preevue Seminar Room 

Preevue Seminar Room 

Preevue Seminar Room 

Preevue Seminar Room 

Preevue Seminar Room 

Preevue Seminar Room 

WHAT SEMINARS ARE ON?


