

## WHAT SEMINARS ARE ON?

## **5TH JUNE**

•	3111	JUNE
10.30	The Touring Sound Department ABTT Seminar Room	South Control of the State of t
11.00	Beyond Breakers – Why Power Management Matters Preevue Seminar Room	LSC &
11.30	Sustainable Working in Props and Scenic Design ABTT Seminar Room	FLINTS Theatrical Chandlers  National Theatre
11.45	Les Mis: From Idea to Reality - Putting on a Performance Preevue Seminar Room	CAMERON MACKINTOSH LIMITED
12.30	Not Just a Nice to Have: The Emerging Case for Wellbeing Roles in Venues ABTT Seminar Room	Royal Albert Hall
12.30	Futureproofing your LED Technology Investment Preevue Seminar Room	ROB <b>e</b> °
13.15	Stage Automation and the Law ABTT Seminar Room	-1333b
13.15	What's New in AutoCAD and Vectorworks 2025 Preevue Seminar Room	A AutoCAD  VECTORWORKS  AMERITAGES COMPANY
14.30	Tier Structures & Seating - Sub-contract Bundles: Risk Aversion or Accumulation Preevue Seminar Room	X
14.15	Martyn's Law: What the New Terrorism Act Means for Theatres & Venues ABTT Seminar Room	Realth & Sony Solution
15.15	Unlocking 3D Digital Practice for WHAM ABTT Seminar Room	WHAM Wigs, Hair and Make-up
15.15	Start Designing Without Limits with Vectorworks! Preevue Seminar Room	VECTORWORKS"
16.15	Rethinking Backstage Technical Teaching and Apprenticeships with and for Industry ABTT Seminar Room	MAKE A DIFFERENCE